Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 1 of 6
UC9500 High Density MTP®/MPO Module
• Recommended for method/polarity “B“ 10G MPO
channel using Type “B“ MPO Trunk Cable to achieve
simple migration to method/polarity “B“ 40/100G
MPO channel

Construction
Ordering Information
UC P/N
PPMLPM19551D – P24
Remark: MPO/MTP-APC for SM, MPO/MTP-UPC for MM, LC-UPC as standard.
UD: LC Key up for first row, Key down for second row.
B = Type “B”
A = Type “A”
P = Type "P"
TF = MTP Female
TM = MTP Male
PF = MPO Female
PM = MPO Male
XX = fiber count S = Standard
L = Low Loss
1 = LC 12F
2 = LC 24F
3 = SC 12F
4 = LC/APC 12F
5 = LC/APC 24F
6 = LC 24F UD
7 = LC/APC 24F UD
1 = G652D
3 = G657A1
4 = G657A2
5 = OM4
6 = OM3
7 = OM5
1 = 12Fx1
2 = 12Fx2
3 = 24Fx1
Rear MPO
Connector
 Rear MPO
Connector Fibre Type
Front LC or
SC Connector
D=Duplex LC
Q=Quad LC
Module dB Loss
Front
Connector
type Fibre Map
Polarity
Fibre Count
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 3 of 6
Mapping for SM:
Mapping for MM:
Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2022-05-01 AC/ Page 4 of 6
Ordering Information
UC
Part Number
SAP1C Description
Weight
(g)
Packaging
  Type “P”
PPMSPM19541D-P12 YMMBP02826 DRAKA UCCONNECT
UC9500 SERIES 1xMPO/APC-12(M)-LC/UPC(D)
MODULE SM G.657A2 TYPE P BLUE
126 1 set /
box
PPMLPM19541D-P12 YMMBP03134 DRAKA UCCONNECT
UC9500 SERIES LOW LOSS 1xMPO/APC-12(M)-
LC/UPC(D) MODULE SM G.657A2 TYPE P BLUE
126 1 set /
box
PPMSPM29542D-P24 YMMBP03342 DRAKA UCCONNECT